
Registered Plumbing Contractors - 2016

Updated 2/24/16

Company Name Owner Address City State Zip Phone # Email Registration #
Guenther Mechanical Inc Herbert E Guenther 1248 Middle Rowsburg Rd. PO Box 97 Ashland OH 44805 419-289-6900 herb@guenthermechanical.com 2016-1
Miller Plumbing & Heating Company Dan E Miller 196 Bell St Chagrin Falls OH 44022 440-247-6446 mphpwilliams@gmail.com 2016-2
Butts Plumbing & Heating Inc Rex W Tomanek 174 Lear Rd Avon Lake OH 44012 440-933-8686 buttsplumbing@gmail.com 2016-3
Taylor Plumbing Contractors Inc. Ethan A Taylor 13060 Forest Rd. Burton OH 44021 440-635-0642 taylorplumbing@windstream.net 2016-4
Brady Plumbing & Heating Inc. Kenneth Brady 43191 N. Ridge Rd Elyria OH 44035 440-324-4261 brady_plumbing@yahoo.com 2016-5
McPhillips Plumbing., HVAC Co Tom McPhillips 16115 Waterloo Rd Cleveland OH 44110 216-481-1400 tommcphillips07@gmail.com 2016-6
The Plumbing Source Greg Faustina 5042 Corbin Dr Bedford Hts OH 44128 216-365-0600 debbie@plumbingsource.net 2016-7
Dick Esser Plumbing & Heating David Esser 1138 Lexington Ave Lorain OH 44052 440-246-5594 esser3@hotmail.com 2016-8
Monroe Plumbing Inc Brian Monroe 16675 W Park Circle Dr Chagrin Falls OH 44023 440-708-0006 brian.monroe@monroeplumbing.net 2016-9
Jeff the Plumber Jeffery Thompson 1100 Tower Dr. Akron OH 44305 330-940-2600 jeff@jefftheplumber.com 2016-10
Ben Franklin Plumbing Brian McDermott 4005 Brookpark Rd Parma OH 44134 216-741-5131 bcmcd19924@yahoo.com 2016-11
Baileys Quality Plumbing & Heating Philip Bailey 8616 Fromes Ave Canton OH 44721 330-497-6268 kcbailey72@msn.com 2016-12
Advanced Plumbing Inc Kelly Doty 4134 Wayland Rd Diamond OH 44412 330-654-2424 advplumbing@yahoo.com 2016-13
All Pipes Plumbing Peter Fekete PO Box 605 Burton OH 44021 440-477-4044 2016-14
Tony & Son Plumbing Anthony Ferretti, Jr. 5308 Cortland Reserve Dr North Royalton OH 44133 440-582-1111 tonyandsonplumbing@gmail.com 2016-15
Killeen Plumbing Co Quinn Killeen 673 Dover Center Rd Westlake OH 44145 440-871-1112 killeenplumbing@gmail.com 2016-16
J Fisher Plumbing LLC John H Fisher 16649 Nash Rd Middlefield OH 44062 440-548-2119 2016-17
H Jacks Plumbing & Heating Co John H Langer 29930 Lakeland Blvd Wickliffe OH 44092 440-943-0681 hjacks@sbcglobal.net 2016-18
Sal's Heating & Cooling Salvatore Sidoti 11701 Royalton Rd North Royalton OH 44133 440-582-4748 jmchugh@salsheatandcool.com 2016-19


